MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
Lecture Programme
1°T MBBS (2017-2018)

January 2018
DATE | DAY TIME é TOPIC . TEACHER

2/1/2018 | Tue | 10.00 to 11am Metabolism of Proteins Dr. Baravkar
' 4/1/2018 | Thu | 10.00to 11am | Metabolism of Proteins ' Dr.Baravkar |
' 5/1/2018 | Fri | 8.00to 9.00 am Metabolism of Proteins | Dr. Baravkar
| 9/1/2018 | Tue | 10.00to 11am | Metabolism of Proteins |  Dr. Baravkar |

11/1/2018 | Thu | 10.00 to 11am Metabolism of Proteins . |  Dr. Baravkar |
12/1/2018 | Fri | 8.00to 9.00 am | Metabolism of Proteins |  Dr. Baravkar
| 16/1/2018 Tm‘m 11am |  Mechanism of Hormone action Mrs. Chaudhari
(18/1/2018 | Thu | 10.00 fo 11am | Mechanism of Hormone action Mrs. Chaudhari |
19/1/2018 | Fri | 8.00t0 9.00 am | - QuizZ 1 Ms. Sayyed |
23/1/2018 | Tue | 10.00to 11am | Integration of Metabolism | Dr. Bhatia |
| 25/1/2018 | Thu | 10.00to 11am |  Metabolism of Hemoglobin |  Dr, Bhatia |
130/1/2018 | Tue | 10.00to 11am |  Metabolism of Hemoglobin " Dr.Bhata |
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Time: 2pm to 4pm

MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
Practical /Tutorial / LD Programme
15T MBBS (2017-2018) — January 2018

BATCH

DAY |

DATE Progm TOPIC TEACHER
. e Ms. Sayyed
C
291217 | Fri PRACT Estimation of Serum Amylase Mrs. Chaudhari
- Ms. Sayyed
A 30/12/17 | Sat PRACT Estimation of Serum Amylase M. Chatidnen
c o Ms. Sayyed
B 1/1M18 | Mon PRACT Estimation of Serum Amylase Mrs. Chaudhar
C 2118 | Tue PRACT | Estimation of Serum Calcium D Ch_audharl
| Ms. Trimbake
. . ; Dr. Chaudhari
A 3MM8 | Wed PRACT | Estimation of Serum Calcium Ms. Trimbake
B 4/1/18 Thu PRACT Estimation of Serum Calcium Dr. Ch{audhar:
| Ms. Trimbake
C 5/1/18 | Fri PRACT Revision ALL
A 6/1/18 | Sat | PRACT Revision ALL
B 8/1/18 | Mon | PRACT | Revision ALL
C | 9/1/18 Tue | TUTORIAL | Metabolism of Lipid Dr. Pratinidhi
A 10/1/18 | Wed | TUTORIAL | Metabolism of Lipid Dr. Pratinidhi
B 11/1/18 | Thu | TUTORIAL Metabolism of Lipid Dr. Pratinidhi
C 12/1/18 Fri | Lect. Demo LD -GTT Ms. Trimbake
A 15/1/18 | Mon | Lect. Demo LD - GTT Ms. Trimbake
B 16M1/18 | Tue | Lect. Demo LD -GTT Ms. Trimbake
;o Mrs. Chaudhari
C 17/1/18 | Wed PRACT ESTII['E'!E.';{J[IDH of Serum Phosphorus Ms. Trimbake
| . Mrs. Chaudhari
A 18/1/18 | Thu PRACT | Estimation of Serum Phosphorus | e Trimbake
[ =
. . B Mrs. Chaudhari
B 19118 Fri PRACT | Estimation of Serum Phosphorus s Trimbaks
& 20/1/18 | Sat | PRACT Estimation of Serum Bilirubin i Fenady
Ms. Sayyed
' - N Dr. Baravkar
A 22/118 | Mon PRACT Estimation of Serum Bilirubin Ms. Sayyed
e S— Dr. Baravkar
B 23MM8 | Tue PRACT | Estimation of Serum Bilirubin Ms. Sayyed
C 24/1/18 | Wed PRACT | Revision ALL
A 25/118 | Thu | PRACT | Revision ALL
B 29/1/18 | Mon PRACT Revision ALL
C | 30/1/17 | Tue | Lect Demo LD - pH meter | Mrs. Chaudhari
A 31/1/18 | Wed | Lect. Demo LD - pH meter Mrs. Chaudhari
B 1/2118 | Thu | Lect. Demo | LD - pH meter Mrs. Chaudhari
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